1
6622A Series
Direct Current Comparator Resistance Bridges
World’s First ONE BRIDGE Family of Modular and Expandable DCC Bridges
GUILDLINE INSTRUMENTS 6622A SERIES introduces new
design concepts and the best in measurement uncertainties
for Direct Current Comparator (DCC) Resistance Bridges
manufactured by anyone today. Unique innovations in 6622A

range of 1 µる all the way to 10 Pる. Whether you own a Guildline product and have other manufacturer’s standards, call today
and see what we can do for you.
Ordering Information Guildline IS DISTRIBUTED BY:
Model Specify One Of Following Models (Bench or Rack)*
6622A-B Base Accuracy, Range 100 kる
6622A-XR Base Accuracy, Extended Range to 100 Mる
6622A-XP Extended Performance, Range 100 kる
6622A-XPR Extended Performance, Extended Range to 100 Mる
6622A-XPS Extended Performance Special, Range 100 kる
6622A-HV Extended Performance, 1000 V, 1 Gる Range
*All Bridges include Calibration Certificate, Operator and Software
manual, and one set of Rs/Rx Low Thermal Leads
/T Add’s Temperature Option to Bridge
/RC Report of Calibration Available at Nominal Charge